
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Hpu Total H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18

1 CB18336047 SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERMAN 3,5 3,4 M 5 76 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4

2 CB18049129 GRACIA LORENTE, LUIS 6,9 6,1 M 9 77 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 3 6 5 3 4

3 CB18640284 CUNILL MORERA, JOSEP LLUIS 11 M 14 86 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 7 4 3 6 5 4 6

4 CB18120498 PALAU POMAR, ANTON 7,8 7,9 M 10 87 5 3 5 5 6 2 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 8 4 3 5

5 CB18269542 SOLER RIERA, JAUME 14,5 13,9 M 18 88 6 4 4 7 5 3 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 3 5

6 CB18331364 RABERT RIERA, ENRIC 10,3 10,4 M 13 88 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 8 6 3 5

7 200139228 GONZÁLEZ ANGEL, ANGEL 11,6 M 15 89 5 3 4 5 6 3 7 4 5 4 8 6 6 5 5 5 3 5

8 CB18048163 ARUMI CASANOVAS, JACINT 8,1 8,2 M 10 90 4 2 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 8 5 6 4 6 5 4 5

9 CB18022391 FREIXANET CASADEMUNT, JACINT 13,3 M 17 92 5 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 7 5 6 7 7 4 6 5 4 5

10 CB04048035 VÍA FERNANDES, JOSÉ ANTONIO 8,8 8,9 M 11 92 6 3 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 7 3 6 8 5 4

11 CB18118029 TORRES SOLDADO, JORDI 11,1 11,2 M 14 93 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 8 4 4 6 7 3 7 6 5 4

12 CB18227793 FURRIOLS I SOLÀ, ANTONI 15,2 M 19 94 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 7 5 4 7 7 4 5

13 CB18123050 MONTANÉ ORTIZ, JAUME 20,5 19,7 M 25 95 5 5 5 6 7 4 5 5 7 4 5 7 7 3 6 6 3 5

14 CB18182093 SEGURA ZANÓN, JULIÀ 11,4 11,5 M 14 95 6 4 5 4 8 6 4 5 6 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 5

15 CB18083351 FERNÁNDEZ RUBIO, JOSÉ CARLOS 19,6 M 24 99 4 5 5 5 6 4 7 6 6 5 5 5 7 4 9 7 5 4

16 CB18048211 SANT I PONT, ALBERT 16,9 17 M 21 104 8 4 6 4 7 4 6 6 5 5 6 7 8 4 7 7 5 5

17 CB18642720 CASADEMUNT FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO 24,2 M 30 105 6 4 5 4 8 5 8 7 7 7 5 5 7 3 7 7 4 6

18 CB18083121 CRUZ NAVARRO, ANTONI 16,6 16,7 M 21 108 6 4 5 7 7 5 5 7 7 6 7 6 9 4 7 7 4 5

19 CBB1163318 PUJOL  ROVIRA , FIDEL 23,8 23,9 M 29 115 7 5 6 6 8 4 7 6 8 8 6 6 6 6 8 8 4 6

20 CB18275719 ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSEP ANTONI 5,4 5,5 M 7 Ret
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Hpu Total H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18

1 CB18049129 GRACIA LORENTE, LUIS 6,9 6,1 M 9 68 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 3 6 5 3 4

2 CB18269542 SOLER RIERA, JAUME 14,5 13,9 M 18 70 6 4 4 7 5 3 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 3 5

3 CB18123050 MONTANÉ ORTIZ, JAUME 20,5 19,7 M 25 70 5 5 5 6 7 4 5 5 7 4 5 7 7 3 6 6 3 5

4 CB18336047 SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERMAN 3,5 3,4 M 5 71 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4

5 CB18640284 CUNILL MORERA, JOSEP LLUIS 11 M 14 72 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 7 4 3 6 5 4 6

6 200139228 GONZÁLEZ ANGEL, ANGEL 11,6 M 15 74 5 3 4 5 6 3 7 4 5 4 8 6 6 5 5 5 3 5

7 CB18331364 RABERT RIERA, ENRIC 10,3 10,4 M 13 75 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 8 6 3 5

8 CB18022391 FREIXANET CASADEMUNT, JACINT 13,3 M 17 75 5 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 7 5 6 7 7 4 6 5 4 5

9 CB18227793 FURRIOLS I SOLÀ, ANTONI 15,2 M 19 75 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 7 5 4 7 7 4 5

10 CB18083351 FERNÁNDEZ RUBIO, JOSÉ CARLOS 19,6 M 24 75 4 5 5 5 6 4 7 6 6 5 5 5 7 4 9 7 5 4

11 CB18642720 CASADEMUNT FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO 24,2 M 30 75 6 4 5 4 8 5 8 7 7 7 5 5 7 3 7 7 4 6

12 CB18120498 PALAU POMAR, ANTON 7,8 7,9 M 10 77 5 3 5 5 6 2 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 8 4 3 5

13 CB18118029 TORRES SOLDADO, JORDI 11,1 11,2 M 14 79 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 8 4 4 6 7 3 7 6 5 4

14 CB18048163 ARUMI CASANOVAS, JACINT 8,1 8,2 M 10 80 4 2 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 8 5 6 4 6 5 4 5

15 CB04048035 VÍA FERNANDES, JOSÉ ANTONIO 8,8 8,9 M 11 81 6 3 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 7 3 6 8 5 4

16 CB18182093 SEGURA ZANÓN, JULIÀ 11,4 11,5 M 14 81 6 4 5 4 8 6 4 5 6 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 5

17 CB18048211 SANT I PONT, ALBERT 16,9 17 M 21 83 8 4 6 4 7 4 6 6 5 5 6 7 8 4 7 7 5 5

18 CBB1163318 PUJOL  ROVIRA , FIDEL 23,8 23,9 M 29 86 7 5 6 6 8 4 7 6 8 8 6 6 6 6 8 8 4 6

19 CB18083121 CRUZ NAVARRO, ANTONI 16,6 16,7 M 21 87 6 4 5 7 7 5 5 7 7 6 7 6 9 4 7 7 4 5

20 CB18275719 ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSEP ANTONI 5,4 5,5 M 7 Ret
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Hpu Total H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18

1 CB18693335 BERENGUER JANSANA, IRENE 12,1 9,8 F 16 80 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 5

2 CB18048223 FROUCHTMAN LANG, MARTA 15,4 14,5 F 20 89 3 3 4 5 7 3 6 6 7 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 5

3 CB18121815 PALAU POMAR, NÚRIA 9,6 9,7 F 13 92 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 8 6 5 6 5 4

4 CB18049390 GENÍS CANAL, VALENTINA 20,6 20,7 F 26 106 7 4 5 7 7 5 5 5 10 6 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 7

5 CB18123049 DALET LOZANO, ROSA 17,8 17,9 F 23 106 5 4 6 5 7 5 8 5 7 6 6 6 7 4 8 7 4 6

6 CB18049387 YLLA BORÉ, MARIA CLARA 19,5 19,6 F 25 108 4 4 5 5 9 4 6 6 7 5 6 9 8 4 8 5 6 7

7 CB18182092 ARNÁN ARNAU, MARIA DOLORS 25,6 25,7 F 32 109 5 4 6 6 8 5 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 5 8 6 5 7

8 213769172 MARCH GARCIA, NURIA 28,8 F 36 110 6 5 8 4 6 4 7 5 7 4 8 8 5 5 7 9 6 6
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Hpu Total H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18

1 CB18693335 BERENGUER JANSANA, IRENE 12,1 9,8 F 16 64 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 5

2 CB18048223 FROUCHTMAN LANG, MARTA 15,4 14,5 F 20 69 3 3 4 5 7 3 6 6 7 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 5

3 213769172 MARCH GARCIA, NURIA 28,8 F 36 74 6 5 8 4 6 4 7 5 7 4 8 8 5 5 7 9 6 6

4 CB18182092 ARNÁN ARNAU, MARIA DOLORS 25,6 25,7 F 32 77 5 4 6 6 8 5 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 5 8 6 5 7

5 CB18121815 PALAU POMAR, NÚRIA 9,6 9,7 F 13 79 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 8 6 5 6 5 4

6 CB18049390 GENÍS CANAL, VALENTINA 20,6 20,7 F 26 80 7 4 5 7 7 5 5 5 10 6 5 6 7 4 6 5 5 7

7 CB18123049 DALET LOZANO, ROSA 17,8 17,9 F 23 83 5 4 6 5 7 5 8 5 7 6 6 6 7 4 8 7 4 6

8 CB18049387 YLLA BORÉ, MARIA CLARA 19,5 19,6 F 25 83 4 4 5 5 9 4 6 6 7 5 6 9 8 4 8 5 6 7
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